
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

34 

88 

4 

506 

17 

39 

16 

138 

47 

27 

Name 

Mike Kofoed 

Kevin Larsen 

Michael Jensen 

Poul Christiansen 

Mads Pedersen 

Mads Dalsgård Hansen 

Sven Kowalik 

Keno Oberlaender 

Jonas Blom 

Thorleif Møller 

Class 

Pro-Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

4 

Diff 

13.444 

40.537 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

8:03.967 

8:17.411 

8:44.504 

3:18.955 

Best Tm 

47.476 

47.675 

51.887 

48.079 

Status 

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

T y s k l a n d  

T y s k l a n d  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

Addl2 

Team Kofoed 

Team Kofoed 

msp racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01-10-2016 15:29:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Margin of Victory 

13.444 

Avg. Speed 

56,905 

Best Lap Tm 

47.476 

Best Speed 

58,008 

Best Lap by 

34 - Mike Kofoed 

 

Asserballe 3 Mini RR 

Saturday 

SM Race A - Heat 2 

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:17:19 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

01-10-2016 14:50 


